PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks

Sex Offenses, Felonies

Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offenses without Money
Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001
% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

33

51
384
1,063
807
940
643

3,974

119
291

125
507
287

14

1,042

14
91

71
516
544

11

259
208

4,250

410

3,521
18
107
344
17

4,552
12,776
14,632

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

243

ADULTS
ARRESTED

17
9
106
314
137
60
194
10

847

283

153
329

3,499
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5,762

LENNOX STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

6 23

4 13

52 158

64 378

63 200

18 78

40 234

4 14

251 1,098

1 31

3 32

11 53

0 116

5 262

47 323

0 8

61 1,435

2 10

0 22

0 6

0 2

0 6

0 377

6 289

27 51

1 81

10 77

1 11

0 0

17 170

32 361

224 3,723

0 0

28 28

0 0

5 10

0 0

0 5

0 0

0 0

0 0

33 43

508 4,864

708 6,470
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LENNOX STATION
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